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Item

48610-002

56274-002

56656-001

56972-008

57922-001

57972-001

58007-001

58077-002

58291-001

58314-003

58340-005

58802-001

59392-009

59567-001

59570-001

59573-001

59577-001

59624-004

59625-002

59698-001

59775-001

59950-001

59965-001

59965-003

59977-002

59977-004

59977-010

59977-011

59977-014

70186-001

70236-001

70246-002

70246-003

70399-002

70576-002

70871-001

70871-002

71119-003

71203-001

71203-005

71226-002

71226-004

71226-005

71411-12

71414-001

Description

Lamp - 6.3V .5A 

Key Spring

Pedal Spring

Power Switch

Key Stop

Key Spring

Toe Piece Natural

Tab Actuator

Expression Pot

Pot - 50K

750 Ohm 5W Resistor

Cup Washer - Pedal cap

Switch

Pedal Spring

Pedal Cap Screw

Pedal Switch Contact

NE2E/A9A Neon  Lamp

Bias Thermistor

PNP Germanium Transistor

1.35mfd 200V Cap

Bearing Block

Clamp

Resistor Pack

PC Pack - Keyer

Rod Cable 36"

Rod Cable 66"

Control Cable

Control Cable

Rod Cable 77"

Pedal Contact

Spring

PC Pack

PC Pack

Unijunction Transistor

Rhythm Transformer

Lamp - 2307

Lamp

Diode - 50mA  50PIV

Key

E127 Key

NPN Transistor

NPN Transistor

NPN Transistor - Green

Zener Diode - 33V 1W 

Terminal

Cost Quantity On Hand

0.00 4

0.10 7

2.00 1

3.10 1

0.05 10

0.50 2

1.67 2

0.14 53

10.85 1

9.95 1

0.50 2

0.10 1

2.00 1

0.21 1

0.07 1

0.25 9

1.52 11

1.00 1

1.79 1

1.56 4

0.55 3

0.05 2

7.50 2

7.50 1

4.00 2

4.00 1

1.35 1

1.66 4

4.00 1

0.10 12

0.76 2

7.50 2

7.50 2

3.17 1

5.00 1

1.00 5

2.07 7

0.15 2

2.45 1

0.97 1

0.40 1

0.40 2

0.40 4

0.75 1

0.05 39
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Item

71442-001

71447-003

71448-004

71448-005

71475-001

71478-001

71506-002

71686-004

71687-001

71767-013

71818-001

71819-001

71853-007

71855-015

71920-213

71920-216

71920-224

71962-001

71963-001

72131-101

72147-101

72185-001

72188-001

72192-001

72320-230

72320-236

72333-001

72391-001

72394-001

72415-003

72416-001

72417-001

72468-001

72541-001

72584-001

72599-001

72601-001

72608-001

72608-002

72608-003

72823-001

72827-001

72828-001

72831-001

791345

Description

Transformer

Transistor - 2N3405

Transistor - Yellow

Power Transistor

AC Power Light

Chord Caps

Knob

FET - N Channel

Transistor - 2N6519

Cap - 1.0MFD 35V

PNP Transistor

Transistor

Slide Pot

Slide Pot Knob  - Black

Key Bracket Holder

Spring - Key Bracket Holder

Plastic Part

PNP Transistor

NPN Transistor - 2N5232

Unijunction Transistor

TOS Chip - 075-047242

IC - Flip-Flop

LED/LDR

NPN Power Transistor

Actuator Cap

Key Bushing

IC - Op Amp

LSI

IC - Quad NAND  Gate

-12V Regulator

NPN Transistor

SCR

Hex Inverter

IC Triple 3-IN Nand

Trim Pot 10K

IC - Op Amp

IC - Analog Multiplexer

LSI - Demux/Keyer

LSI - Demux-Keyer

LSI - Demux-Keyer

IC  - Dual  D Flip-Flop

IC - Hex Inverter

Quad OR Gate

IC - Up/Down Counter

Couplate

Cost Quantity On Hand

5.00 1

0.45 5

3.52 4

3.52 1

2.00 1

0.05 14

0.50 12

1.25 1

0.43 3

1.04 1

0.00 6

0.48 10

4.00 1

0.25 3

2.52 11

0.76 5

0.05 24

2.00 1

0.25 3

1.00 2

5.86 2

0.90 1

3.76 1

0.71 2

0.08 6

0.05 237

1.14 1

9.95 1

0.95 2

6.21 1

0.50 3

1.21 1

0.41 1

0.40 2

1.50 2

1.95 6

2.62 2

9.95 2

9.95 3

9.95 1

0.75 1

1.46 2

1.10 2

1.41 1

1.00 11






